2009
DUTCH AIRE

9B805-GRANITE
SKIN: 62922 GALAXY GOLD

Unit: 7‘_40942 A- 64443 PEARL BLACK
Dealer: Midtown RV B- 63034 BISCOTTI

Special:316 C- 64546 PEPPER WHITE

711652 silver

PLEASE ACKNOWLEDGE AND DATE THE FOLLOWING
ORDER/PRINT FOR APPROVAL TO BUILD, AND FAXTO
NEWMAR (AT 574-773-2895) AS SOON AS POSSIBLE

DATE:

SIGN:




PAINT

CoODE FORMULAS -
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 740042 - 2009 DUTCH AIRE

BASF DiamMmoNT

SKIN: BASE # BASE NAME 1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 88.8 88.8 355.0 355.0

62922 BC101 FLOP CONTROL 23.5 112.2 93.8 448.8

GALAXY GOLD MET BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 500.4 612.6 2001.7 2450.5

BC209 BLACK TONER 8.9 621.5 35.5 2486.0

BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 44.1 665.6 176.5 2662.5

BC655 ORGANIC YELLOW 21.6 687.3 86.5 2749.0

BC805 RED OXIDE 46.0 733.2 183.9 2932.9

CB85L RED PEARL 69.4 802.6 277.5 3210.4

BC100 CLEAR 87.5 890.1 349.8 3560.2

1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON

CO LOR A: BASE # BASE NAME Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 80.4 80.4 321.5 321.5

64443 BC105 WHITE 7.3 87.7 29.2 350.7

PEARL BLACK BC118 BLUE PEARL 32.5 120.2 129.9 480.6

BC1190 CRYSTAL WHITE 36.1 156.3 144.5 625.1

BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 4.9 161.2 19.5 644.6

BC200 BLACK 675.1 836.3 2700.4 3345.0

BC410 GREEN BLUE 11.8 848.0 47.1 3392.1

BC805 RED OXIDE 12.6 860.6 50.3 3442.4

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 8.9 869.5 35.7 3478.1

COLOR B: BASE# [BASE NAME v cum, rams| . Gras | cum.Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 80.3 80.3 321.3 321.3

63034 BC200 BLACK 481.0 561.3 1924.0 2245.3

BISCOTTI MET BC170 MEDIUM IRIDESCENT 89.2 650.6 356.9 2602.2

BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 89.2 739.8 356.9 2959.1

BC800 RED GOLD 129.4 869.2 517.6 3476.7

BASE # BASE NAME 1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON

CO LOR C: Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.0 79.0 3159 315.9

64546 BC101 FLOP CONTROL 86.7 165.7 346.8 662.7

PEPPER WHITE BC191 0 724.8 890.5 2899.1 3561.8

BC209 BLACK TONER 41.7 932.1 166.7 3728.5

BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 22.6 954.7 90.2 3818.7

1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON

CO LOR D: BASE # BASE NAME Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.0 79.0 315.9 315.9

711652 BC105 WHITE 6.9 85.9 27.7 343.6

SILVER BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 740.6 826.5 2962.2 3305.8

BC201 DEEP BLACK 4.3 830.8 17.2 3323.0

BC300 CARBAZOLE VIOLET 2.6 833.4 10.4 33334

BC406 PHTHALO BLUE 1.7 835.1 6.8 3340.2

BC600 GOLD 8.7 843.7 34.6 3374.8

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 24.3 868.0 97.2 3472.0




PAINT CODE FORMULAS -
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 740042 - 2009 DUTCH AIRE

BASF ONYX WATERBORNE

SKIN: BASE # BASE NAME 1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
* Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 631.4 631.4 2525.5 2525.5
62922 HB120 FINE ALUMINUM 146.8 778.1 587.0 3112.5
GALAXY GOLD MET CB85L RED PEARL 107.6 885.7 430.4 3542.9
HB670 YELLOW OXIDE 31.5 917.3 126.1 3669.0
HB617 ORGANIC YELLOW 20.7 938.0 82.9 3751.9
HB770 RED OXIDE 13.1 951.1 52.3 3804.2
HB259 LOW STRENGTH BLACK 13.0 964.1 52.0 3856.2
HB740 BIRGHT ORANGE 5.5 969.5 21.8 3878.0
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 29.3 998.8 117.3 3995.3
1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
CO LOR A: BASE # BASE NAME Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 665.6 665.6 2662.3 2662.3
64443 HB203 DEEP BLACK 211.6 877.2 846.3 3508.6
PEARL BLACK HB46L BLUE PEARL 31.3 908.5 125.3 3633.9
HB99L CRYSTAL WHITE 19.6 928.0 78.2 3712.1
HB670 YELLOW OXIDE 13.7 941.7 54.6 3766.7
HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 3.9 945.6 15.7 3782.4
HB150 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 2.9 948.6 11.8 3794.2
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 8.9 957.4 354 3829.6
COLOR B: BASE # BASE NAME 1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
. Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 642.9 642.9 2571.7 2571.7
63034 HB203 DEEP BLACK 165.5 808.4 662.0 3233.7
BISCOTTI MET HB780 RED GOLD 85.7 894.1 342.8 3576.5
HB110 ULTRA FINE ALUMINUM 31.0 925.1 123.8 3700.3
HB617 ORGANIC YELLOW 13.9 939.0 55.7 3756.0
HB870 MAGENTA 13.0 952.0 51.9 3807.9
HB130 FINE ALUMINUM 11.0 963.0 44.0 3851.9
COLOR C: BASE # BASE NAME 1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
. Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 495.1 495.1 1980.3 1980.3
64546 HB990 WHITE 590.4 1085.5 2361.6 4341.9
PEPPER WHITE HB259 LOW STRENGTH BLACK 67.1 1152.5 268.2 4610.1
HB670 YELLOW OXIDE 15.6 1168.2 62.6 4672.7
1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
. BASE # BASE NAME
CO LOR D. S S Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 644.5 644.5 2577.9 2577.9
711652 HB150 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 333.3 977.8 1333.2 3911.1
SILVER HB680 GOLD 4.3 982.1 17.2 3928.3
HB471 PHTHALO BLUE 2.1 984.2 8.3 3936.6
HBO090 FLOP CONTROL 4.3 988.4 17.1 3953.7






